2.2 | 1
239
2
.2
Accessories
2.2 | 2
240
2

units
Coupling with tension ring
Sample ordering code:
Coupling type 19, ØA = 16 mm
Sample ordering code:
Coupling type 9, ØA = 8 mm, ØB = 10 mm
Sample ordering code:
Coupling type 14, ØA = 12 mm
Torsionally elastic coupling with keyway and clamp. Light pre-load provides backlash-free torque
transmission. Standard spider type is 98-A. For higher torques spider type 64-D could be used as
an opintion.
Torsionally elastic coupling with keyway and clamp. Light pre-load provides backlash-free torque
transmission.
Coupling, to be clamped by tension ring.
Coupling
Code-No. Type ØA/B
(min/max ) C D E F Gear
ring
Shore-
Scala
Torque [Nm]
TKN TK max
01400- 7 3 / 7 7 14 22
D
IN
-ke
y
98 A 2 4
64 D 2,4 4,8
01401- 9 5 / 12 10 20 30 98 A 5 10
64 D 6 12
01410- 14 5 / 16 11 30 35 98 A 12,5 25
64 D 16 32
01420- 19 6 / 22 25 40 66 98 A 21 42
64 D 26 52
01430- 24 10 / 28 30 55 78 98 A 60 120
64 D 75 150
01440- 28 18 / 38 35 65 90 98 A 160 320
64 D 200 400
01450- 38 30 / 45 45 80 114 98 A 325 650
64 D 405 810
Code-No. Type  Ø A
(min/max) L Size F Gear
ring
Shore-
Scala
Torque [Nm]
TKN TK max
03400- 7 3 / 7 7 EL 30
D
IN
-ke
y
98 A 2 4
64 D 2,4 4,8
03401- 9 5 / 12 10 EL 40 98 A 5 10
64 D 6 12
03410- 14 5 / 16 11
EL/ML 60
D 120
Q 60
98 A 12,5 25
64 D 16 32
03420- 19 6 / 22 25
EL/ML 80
D 160
Q 80
98 A 21 42
64 D 26 52
03430- 24 10 / 28 30
EL/ML 100
D 200
Q 100
98 A 60 120
64 D 75 150
03440- 28 18 / 38 35 EL/QS 125 98 A 160 320
64 D 200 400